1450 RAILROAD AVE
ALBANY, MINNESOTA 56307

(320) 845-4732
WWW.ALBANYBOWLINGCENTER.COM
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= SIGNATURE BURGERS =

All Burgers include Fries. Without Fries deduct1.00
May substitute any munchies with *foronly 1.00
Add 2 Strips of Bacon to any Burgerfor1.50

HAMBURGER" 7.50
CHEESEBURGER" 7.95
BACON CHEESE BURGER 3.95
SWISS BURGER

Smothered in Sauteed Mushrooms and
Swiss Cheese. 8.95

CALIFORNIA BURGER"
Topped with Fresh Lettuce, Tomatoes and
Mayo. 9.95

STELLA BURGER"
Covered with Pepperjack Cheese, Onion
Rings, Bacon & Honey Mustard. 9.95

——— BASKETS

BACON RANCH BURGER"
Includes Bacon, Ranch and Pepperjack
Cheese. 9.95

BORDER BURGER"
Grilled Canadian Bacon, Fried Onions,
Southwestern Sauce
and American Cheese.
Mmm Good! 9.95

BBQ BONANZA BURGER"
Topped with Mozzarella and American
Cheese, Fried Onions, Bacon & BBQ Sauce.
9.95

GORDY BURGER"
Juicy Burgerwith Melted American and
Mozzarella Cheese. Served on our Hearty
Cheese Toast.10.95

DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER"
Two All Beef Patties with Two Slices of
American Cheese. 11.95

All Baskets include Fries

CHICKEN NUGGETS (10)10.95
DRUMMIES (6)10.95

CHICKEN STRIPS (3)10.95
1/2 Basket (2) 6.95
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CALL 320-845-4732

WRAPS

All Selections include Fries or Chips. Without Fries or Chips deduct 1.00
May substitute any munchies with * for only1.00

CRISPY CHICKEN WRAP

Crispy Chicken, Cheddar Cheese & Lettuce
with Ranch Dressing. 10.50

PHILLY WRAP
Roast Beef, Mozzarella Cheese, Sauteed
Green Peppers, Mushrooms, Onions and
Honey Mustard Sauce.10.50

BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP
Crispy Chicken Bites, Celery, Onions, SOUTHWESTERN CHICKEN WRAP
Lettuce, Tomatoes with Bleu Cheese & Spicy Grilled Chicken, Lettuce, Melted Cheddar,
Wingers Sauce.10.50 Onions, Black Olives and our Special
Southwestern Sauce.10.50
SUPREME WRAP
Bacon, Chicken and Ham, Onions, Green LEMON SHRIMP WRAP
Peppers, Tomatoes, Cheddar Cheese and Delicious Lemon Pepper Shrimp, Mozzarella
French Dressing.10.50 Cheese, Diced Red Onions, Green Peppers,
Tomatoes and Lettuce with Ranch Dressing.
{ TURKEY BLT WRAP 11.50

Smoked Turkey, Crisp Bacon, Lettuce,
Tomato, and Ranch Dressing10.50

———SEAFOOD

May substitute any munchies with *foronly1.00
All Selections include Fries except for Chili Lime Chicken and Shrimp

0 *BEER BATTERED
) JUMBO SHRIMP (10)10.95

*LEMON PEPPER
GRILLED SHRIMP 11.95

*CAJUN GRILLED SHRIMP 11.95

*FIRE GRILLED CHILI LIME CHICKEN & SHRIMP
GARLIC SHRIMP11.95* 1Skewer11.95
2 Skewers 14.95
FISH SANDWICH On a Bed of Rice with Mozzarella Cheese and
With Cheese and Lettuce.10.95 Ranch Sauce.
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SPECIALTY SANDWICHES

All Selections include Fries. Without Fries deduct1.00
May substitute any munchies with * for only1.00

HCRISPY CHICKEN DIJON

é Smothered with Sauteed Onions,
Mushrooms, Mozzarella Cheese and Sweet
Dijon Mustard On A Toasted Ciabatta Bun.
10.95

H CRISPY CHICKEN CORDON BLEU
@ Topped with Grilled Ham and Mozzarella
Cheese On A Toasted Ciabatta Bun.10.95

SPICY CRISPY CHICKEN
Bacon, Mozzarella Cheese, Jalapefios and a
Good Splash of Hot Sauce on a Grilled
Ciabatta Bun.11.95

CRISPY CHICKEN MELT
Topped with Fried Onions, Pepperjack
Cheese, Grilled Bacon & Ranch Dressing on
a Ciabatta Bun.11.95

TURKEY BACON & CHEDDAR
Smoked Turkey, Bacon, Cheddar and Ranch
on a Grilled Ciabatta Bun.11.95

CLUB SANDWICH
Deli Ham & Turkey stacked with Swiss
Cheese, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato and Mayo
on aToasted Ciabatta Bun.12.95

FRENCH DIP
Lightly Grilled Deli Roast Beef with Swiss
Cheese & Sauteed Onions served on a
Toasted Ciabatta Bun with Au Jus. 12.95
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—HOMEMADE PIZZA =

BAKED OR UNBAKED

Buy One - Get One for Half Price!

CHEESE13.95

SAUSAGE 14.95
PEPPERONI14.95
CANADIAN BACON14.95

ANY 2 INGREDIENTS
Cheese Included. 15.95

DELUXE
Sausage, Pepperoni, Onion, Green Pepper &
Mushroom. 16.95

CHICKEN BACON RANCH

Chicken, Bacon, Onion & Tomato on Ranch
Sauce with Mozzarella Cheese. 16.95

BBQ CHICKEN

Chicken, Onion & Bacon on Zesty BBQ Sauce
with Cheddarand Mozzarella Cheese. 16.95

TACO
Taco Meat, Cheddar/Jack Cheese, Lettuce &
Tomato.16.95

BUFFALO
Chicken, Onion, Celery & Jalapefios, on
Buffalo/Ranch Sauce with Cheddar and
Mozzarella Cheese.16.95

BARNSTORMER
Canadian Bacon, Pepperoni, Pineapple,
Jalapefios, Mushrooms and Onion. 16.95

H THAI CHICKEN

@ Sweet Chili Sauce, Diced Chicken, Bacon,
Onion, Green Pepper, and Mozzarella
Cheese.16.95

PERSONAL FLATBREAD PIZZA
One Ingredient 6.95
Two Ingredients 7.95
Specialty Pizzas 8.95

EXTRA INGREDIENTS
Extra Sauce, Onions, Mushrooms,
Pineapple, Jalapefios, Green Peppers,
Black/Green Olives1.00

Extra Cheese or Deep Dish 2.00

(Any 3 ormore additional ingredients - same price
as deluxe)

——BEVERAGES ——

POP
Can1.50
Pitcher4.95
Small1.25
Large 220z. (Free Refills) 2.50

MILK1.50
White or Chocolate

CALL 320-845-4732

JUICE1.50
Orange, Pineapple, Tomato, Cranberry,
Apple

COFFEE OR FRENCH VANILLA
CAPPUCCINO1.50

HOT CHOCOLATE1.50
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SQALADS

Every Salad Made Fresh!
Substitute a side salad for fries with any sandwich for 2.25

TACO SALAD
Lettuce, Taco Meat, Black Olives, Tomatoes,
Onions, Cheddar Cheese and Taco Shells.

Served with Taco Sauce and Sour Cream.
10.95

BACON & CHICKEN SALAD
Diced Bacon, Chunks of Chicken, Mozzarella
Cheese, Red Onions, Mandarin Oranges on
a Bed of Lettuce. Served with Citrus
Vinaigrette Dressing.10.95

CHEF SALAD
Lots of Diced Ham and Chicken, Cheddar /
Jack Cheese, Red Onions and Tomatoes.
Topped with Your Choice of French, Bleu
Cheese, Ranch or Light French. 10.95

CRISPY CHICKEN SALAD
Fresh Greens Topped with Crispy Chicken,
Cheddar Jack Cheese, Tomatoes and Red
Onions. Served with Your Choice of
Dressing. 10.95

Fresh Greens Tossed in Poppyseed Dressing
with Red Ripe Strawberries, Feta Cheese,
Red Onion, Tomato, and Pecans 9.95

Add Grilled Chicken for only 2.50

"1 STRAWBERRY POPPYSEED SALAD
'_ |

ASIAN CHICKEN SALAD
Grilled Chicken, Mandarin Oranges and Red
Onions, topped with Chow Mein Noodles.
With Citrus Vinaigrette on the side. 10.95

0
GRII.I.ED SHRIMP SALAD
Shrimp Grilled to perfection with Lemon
Pepper, Feta Cheese, Onions, Green
Peppers, and Tomatoes on a bed of Fresh
Lettuce. Served with Your Choice of
Dressing. 11.95

HALF PORTION SALADS 7.95
*Except Grilled Shrimp Salad 8.95

SIDE ORDER HOUSE SALAD
Lettuce, Tomatoes, Onions and Cheddar
Cheese.4.25
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——— MUNCHIES ——=

Add extra sides for $.75
FRENCH FRIES 3.95 WHITE CHEDDAR
NUGGETS 9.95
*TATER TOTS 4.95 i
JALAPENO
*SOUR CREAM & CHEDDAR BITES 9.95
CHIVE FRIES 4.95
CHEESE BREAD 3.95
*ONION RINGS 4.95
JUNK BASKET
*SWEET POTATO FRIES 4.95 Any of the above 3 items 11.95
nm FRIED PICKLES8.95  BONELESS WINGS (8)
& FRIES10.95
0 PRETZEL STICKS (8)
@ Served with cheese sauce BONELESS WING
8.95 SPECIAL
Sunday-Thursday
X LOADED TOTS 20 for14.95
@ With nacho Cheese, Bacon, Does not include fries

Onions, Jalapefios, and Sour
Creamonthe side.10.95

BROCCOLI &
CHEDDAR BITES 9.95

POT STICKERS (8) 9.95
MINI CORN DOGS 9.95
MOZZARELLA STICKS 9.95
MINI TACOS 9.95
POPCORN CHICKEN 9.95

Available Sauces:
Buffalo, BBQ, Sweet & Spicy,
Bourbon, Parmesan
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HARD SHELL TACO1.50
6 Pack 7.95

SOFT SHELL TACO1.75
6 Pack 9.95

NACHOS GRANDE
Tortilla Chips with Melted Cheddar Cheese, Taco Meat, Onions,
Tomatoes, Black Olives & Lettuce.10.95

CHICKEN QUESADILLA
Includes Fresh Lettuce, Tomatoes,Onions & Salsa.10.95

CHICKEN QUESADILLA JR. 7.95

CHINESE

*Served on rice with an egg roll

*BOURBON CHICKEN 10.95
*SWEET-N-SOUR CHICKEN 10.95
*GENERAI. TSO CHICKEN 10.95
POT STICKERS (8) 9.95
SIDE OF EGG ROLLS (5) 6.95
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